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
Huge FR W/FRPL, Bdrm, Weight Rm, & 2 Storage Rms. 3 FRPL’s, 11 Skylights, 5 Mounted TV’s, 2 staircases.
Security System. All Recessed Lighting.Speakers Thru-Out. Central Vac. Gorgeous Landscaping Includes
2 Paver Brick Patios & Walkways; Built-In Brick Gas Grill w/Granite Counter Top. Fabulous 3.5 Acres
W/Creek. 4 Car, Side Entry, Att Garage W/Access To House Plus Stairs To Lower Level*One Year Home
Warranty

CONCORD • $749,800

DO YOU NEED A PROPERTY

OR CLASSIC CAR VALUED

FOR PROBATE OR NEED

AN EXPERIENCED ESTATE

ADMINISTRATOR? CALL ME

USDA/VA/FHA FINANCING AVAILABLE

LOT
FOR
SALE

E. 340th
60 X 140 = $13,800

Spacious open floor plan 3 bedroom, 2 bath

ranch with Vaulted ceiling in Living room with

skylites and 2 car attached garage. Near the end

of a dead end street. Needs you personal touch

for updating and comfortable living. Being

sold “as is” with no repairs. See disclosures for

current information.

PAINESVILLE TWP • $148,500
2 houses 1 price! A rare North Mentor Tri-level home
with an In-Law Suite that has separate access! This
home is nestled among beautiful trees and surrounded
by lovely landscaping. Property also includes a large
wood framed shed. Each spacious bedroom has a full
size closet, ceiling fan, and newer carpeting. Down
a half flight of stairs is the gracious family room
carpeting, and built-in bookshelves. Adjacent is a half
bath and a full size laundry room with cabinets and
access to the 2-car garage. The in-law suite has a kitchen
equipped with all appliances, a full bath, large bed room
with newer carpeting, a cozy living room, and access to
a private patio.

MENTOR-ON-THE-LAKE • $239,900

REDUCED

Are you tired of thinking about the repairs your house needs? We have buyers in
all price ranges waiting for the opportunity to take it off your hands. CALL NOW!
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NEW TRUCKLOAD OF LUXURY VINYL TILE JUST ARRIVED!
24 PALLETS! $1.99/SF AND UP! MUST SEE!!!

LUCK OF THE IRISH SALE!LUCK OF THE IRISH SALE!
Mill Outlet FLOORING SUPERSTORE!

DIRECT FROM MILL...
DEEP DISCOUNTS!

4520 Beidler Rd. • Willoughby • (440) 953-3567
Mon-Fri 8-5 • Sat: 8-2 • Sun: CLOSED

COMPARE US...WE WILL NOT BE UNDERSOLD!

70 OZ. SILKY SOFT CARPET
Available in 7 Wonderful Colors

Price Includes - Carpet,
8 lb Moisture Barrier Pad with

Professional Installation
*Available for

Immediate Installation

CARPET & FLOORING MILL OUTLET 440-953-3567

(4.11 per sq. ft.)

$3699
per yard

Stain, Soil and Pet Urine Resistance Anti-Static (Available in
12 Colors) Price Includes - Carpet, 8 lb Moisture Barrier Pad with

Professional Installation *Available for Immediate Installation

75 oz. Mohawk Patriot
(Everstrand continuum)

- while supplies last - (3.77 per sq. ft.)

$3399
per yard

CARPET & FLOORING MILL OUTLET 440-953-3567

THREE-ROOM SPECIAL
CARPET PADDING INSTALLATION

Plush carpeting.
5 to Choose From. Valid for 3 Rooms

up to 144 sq. ft. each

$749
CARPET & FLOORING MILL OUTLET 440-953-3567

DREAM
WEAVER
GLORY

Price Includes - Carpet, 8 lb Moisture Barrier Pad with Professional
Installation *Available for Immediate Installation

(3.23 per sq. ft.)

$2899
per yard

CARPET & FLOORING MILL OUTLET 440-953-3567

AVAILABLE IN 24 COLORS

TRUCKLOAD OF CARPET TILES
JUST ARRIVED!
MUST SEE QUALITY!

24
PALLETS

$200
/ SF

AMAZING IN STOCK SELECTIONS!
No need to wait!

Stop in and see!
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